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
Gorgeous Newport Deluxe backing to treed common area. 5 BR, 3 full BA up.
Gracious, well-appointed floor plan. Fabulous sunroom w/skylights. Gourmet
Kit. w/hdwd floor, center island w/cooktop/griddle, breakfast room w/Atrium
door to huge 2-tier deck. FR off kitchen w/FP. Formal LR & DR. Master suite
w/walk-in closet & lux. MBA w/separate tub, shower & double vanity. Princess
suite w/private BA, built-ins & back staircase. Lower level rec room & 1/2 BA.

VIRGINIA RUN
$724,900 Gracious Toll Brothers Cornell Grand
on 1/3 acre lot backing to parkland! 3 full BA’s
up. Oversized garage. FR w/high vaulted ceiling
w/skylights & back staircase. Gourmet kitchen
w/granite. Hardwood floors throughout main lvl.
Study w/built-ins. Spacious master suite with
enormous walk-in closet & luxury BA. Walk-out
bsmnt w/rec room, 2nd kit., 5th BR, den, storage
& full BA. Deck. Fenced backyard & patio.

HUNT CHASE
$1,189,000 Elegance abounds in this breath-
taking home sited on 5 private wooded acres.
Privacy with every convenience only minutes
away. 3 sides brick. 3-car side-load garage.
Moldings & decorative columns throughout.
Mn lvl library. Soaring 2-story great room
w/brick FP. Dramatic open upper hall. Fin
bsmnt w/full BA, 5th BR, & rec rm. Rear deck
& Much more! Sought-after school pyramid.

VIRGINIA RUN
$599,900 Spacious Laurelwood model on
over 1/3 acre lot w/treed backyard on cul-
de-sac street. Hardwood floors. Kitchen
w/granite counters & brkfst area. FR off
kit. w/brick FP. 4 upper lvl BR’s incl Mstr
Suite w/walk-in closet & full BA w/jetted
soak tub, separate shower & 3 vanities.
Fin. walk-out basement w/full BA,
library & huge rec room w/wet bar.



www.ConnectionNewspapers.comwww.ConnectionNewspapers.com6  ❖  Connection Newspapers Real Estate  ❖  April 18-25, 2012 Connection Newspapers Real Estate  ❖  April 18-25, 2012  ❖  7

For more information:
www.RexReiley.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance

Alex./Riverside Estates
$499,900

3202 Norwich Terrace
If you love nature, gardening, serenity,
and privacy – you will love this home!  A
beautiful 4 BR, 2.5 BA Col. w/3 finished
lvls. 2 gas FPLs on a quiet cul-de-sac.
Lower lvl offers a rec rm, den, wet bar,
gas fpl, workshop & walkout to a spec-
tacular greenhouse w/its separate heating

system. Throw in a whole-house backup generator & spectacular bkyd. Wonderful
neighborhood. Minutes to Ft. Belvoir, Old Town, Alexandria, and Nat’l Airport.
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Burke/Burke Centre
$344,000

10222 Quiet Pond Terrace
Stunning 3 Finished Level Town House,
updated from top to bottom. Beautiful new
kit.: new cabinets, SS, granite & ceramic
tile. 3.5 refinished baths. LR/DR offer beau-
tiful refinished hdwd floors, stone FPL,
SGD to lovely wrap around deck perfect for
entertaining. New carpet in BRs. Lower

level offers 4th BR or Family Rm, 3rd full bath, SGD to ground level deck. Could be an in-
law suite or perfect for a teenager. Close to schools, shopping & library. This is a gem!

Alex./Mount Vernon $495,000
5114 Old Mill Road

Owner says “Bring me a contract”
on this expanded 4 BR/3 BA Cape
Cod in the heart of Mount Vernon
on a beautiful .67 acre lot, directly
across from premiere golf club
(Mount Vernon Country Club).
Master Bedroom suite is on the
main lvl. Kitchen w/granite & SS

overlooks breakfast rm addition. Almost 3,000 sq ft of living space. Fenced
bkyd w/deck, hot tub & 2 sheds. Large Carport. Minutes to Ft. Belvoir!

Alex./Belle View $244,900
6628 Wakefield Dr E #A1
Lovely 2 BR condo in fabulous
community. Renovated kitchen
w/granite & nice cabinetry;
replacement windows; freshly &
tastefully painted. Convenient &
ample parking behind bldg.
Amenities include pool, tot lot,
tennis courts. Fantastic location:
walk to shopping, restaurants,

library. Steps to G.W. Pkwy, Bike Trail, Potomac River. Bus service to
Huntington Metro. 5 minutes to Old Town.

Alex./Riverside Estates $534,900
8319 Cherry Valley Lane

Lovely 4BR, 3.5BA Colonial w/3 fin-
ished lvls in historic Mt. Vernon com-
munity – Most popular Colonial w/lg
bedrooms, beautiful hardwood floors
on main & upper levels. Family room
off the kitchen, Living Room w/1 of 2
wood burning fireplaces. Finished rec
room on lower level w/3rd full bath &
2nd fireplace. Kitchen appliances
replaced in 2012. Since 2002: A/C,

furnace, roof, and windows. Great lot w/beautiful landscaping, large deck
w/outstanding Gazebo, perfect for entertaining.

Alex./Riverside Estates $649,900
3120 McGeorge Terrace

Beautiful 5BR, 4BA home w/nearly 3500 sf in
historic Mt. Vernon. Spectacular 2 level addition
off the kitchen creates an open floor plan &
includes a stunning Great Room w/vaulted ceil-
ings arched custom windows w/plantation shut-
ters. Remodeled gourmet kitchen w/custom cabi-
netry, SS appliances & silestone counters. Huge
master bedroom suite. Refinished hardwood
floors. Lower level addition includes luxurious

full bath adjoining 2 bedrooms-great for an in-law or au pair suite. Spacious 2 car garage, large deck,
fenced backyard. Backs to woods, providing an oasis of serenity. This home is absolutely breathtaking!

Alex./Riverside Estates
$434,900

3017 Battersea Lane
Lovely 4 BR, 2.5 BA Split in popular
Riverside Estates. Freshly painted inte-
rior, stunning refinished hdwd floors
throughout main lvl. New wall-to-wall
carpeting in lower lvl. Energy-efficient
replacement windows throughout. Lg
2-tiered & freshly stained deck w/gas

line for BBQ. Lg one-car garage. Walk to elementary & high schools. 5 mins to Ft.
Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, 30/35 to Pentagon and D.C. Great Value!
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www.kathleenhomes.com • kathquintarelli@erols.com

Kathleen Quintarelli
703-862-8808

#1 Weichert Realtor
Burke/Fairfax Station
Licensed Realtor 23 Years

NVAR Lifetime Top ProducerSee Interior Photos at:

#1 Weichert Agent in Burke & Fairfax Station
Call Kathleen

today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Fairfax Sta/South Run $784,950
Premium 1/2 + Acres

Lovely home on premium flat 1/2 acre
w/ fence, deck & patio, remod kit w/
Silestone, SS appl, glazed cabinets w/
slide out shelving, fabulous remod
MBA w/ jetted tub & sep shower +
granite cntrs, fmlyrm w/ gas frplc &
custom blt-in, hrdwd flrs,replaced fur-
nace, roof, siding, garage dr & more.

Springfield $349,950
Amazing Open Floor Plan

Dramatic end unit TH backing to
Dense woods w/ deck & fenced yard,
Remodeled eat-in kit, pergo type floors,
New carpet, windows, hvac & water
heater, fin 2 story walkout bsmt w/
frplc, 3BR, 3.5BA, MBR w/ vaulted
clings, MBA w/ jetted tub, Spacious
2000+ sq ft & more.

Burke/Longwood Knolls  $569,950
Dramatic Family Rm w/Skylts

Immac home w/ 3000+ sq ft w/ large
kit w/ island w/ granite cntrs, dra-
matic familyrm w/ vaulted clngs &
skylts, recently fin bsmt, MBA w/
double sinks & sep tub & shower,
deck, fenced yard, replaced roof, sid-
ing, a/c, some windows, garage drs &
much more.

Burke/Longwood Knolls  $599,950
OPEN SUNDAY 4/22 1-4

Lovely home w/ fabulous remodeled
eat-in kit w/ maple cabs, granite cntrs,
gas cooktop & double ovens, dramatic
2 story fmlyrm w/ frplc & skylts, deck,
fenced yard, fin bsmt w/ full bath, huge
master suite w/ sittingrm & cathedral
clngs, MBA w/ sep tub & shower
& more.

O
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Burke/Longwood Knolls 459,950
OPEN SUNDAY 4/22 1-4

Mint condition home w/ private
fenced yard w/ deck, remodeled
eat-in kit w/ maple cabs, 3 full
updated baths, lovely fin lower lvl
w/ gas frplc & custom built-ins,
MBR w/ walk-in closet, replaced
windows, HVAC, siding, garage drs
& much more.
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Dave Lloyd & Associates
703-593-3204

www.davelloyd.net

Alexandria City $535,000
Totally Turnkey!

Exceptionally charming, completely remodeled, 3
bedroom, 2 bath expanded Rosemont row home
conveniently located within easy walking distance
to Del Ray and Old Town, and just blocks from
both King Street and Braddock Road Metro sta-
tions. Enjoy the gleaming hardwood floors, new
Andersen windows, new systems, expanded and
fully renovated eat-in kitchen that opens onto deck
overlooking lovely fenced backyard and patio, 2
new “Architectural Digest” worthy baths, and a
newly remodeled lower level rec room/3rd bed-
room, bath and laundry. Just move in!
123 E. Linden Street.JUST LISTED
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www.CyndeeJulian.com

CYNDEE JULIAN
703-201-5834

Success Built on Trust through Excellent Service!

Sheila Adams
703-503-1895

Life Member, NVAR Multi–Million
Dollar Sales Club

Life Member,
NVAR TOP PRODUCERS

Ann Witherspoon
703-503-1836

CRS, Associate Broker
Life Member, NVAR Multi–Million
Dollar Sales Club
Life Member, NVAR TOP PRODUCERS

BETTY BARTHLE
703-425-4466

OVER 35 YEARS EXPERIENCE
e-mail: betty@bettybarthle.com • website: www.bettybarthle.com

ann.witherspoon@longandfoster.com

AMANDA SCOTT
703-772-9190
www.AmandaScott.net

Fairfax  $983,500
GREAT HOME/PRIME LOCATION

Large 5BR/3.5BA*Within 1 mile to Vienna Metro*.5 acre*Great
Rm* Cozy Fam Rm*eat-in Kit*Slate/Hrdwds/Carpeting/floors
*Partially fin basement with Bedroom/full bath/walkout to
patio/2 rec rms*3 car garage* By appointment only.

Buzz - 703-850-4501

Herndon $475,000
3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, hardwood
floors on the main level & new carpet on
lower level. Recreation room/bedroom/
den & exercise room on lower level with
walkout to rear yard. Large country
kitchen. Cozy living room fireplace.
Relax on the enclosed porch or patio.
Beautiful landscaping with decorative
fish pond. Minutes to Fairfax County
Parkway or Dulles Toll Rd.

ELLIE WESTER
703-503-1880
L&F Founder’s Club

Lifetime NVAR Top Producer
Life Member, NVAR Million

Dollar Sales Club
ellie.wester@longandfoster.com

# 1 in Virginia
703-425-8000

Access the Realtors Multiple Listing Service: Go to www.searchvirginia.listingbook.com

PAM BOE, CRS
703-503-1888
boe.pam@gmail.com
PamBoe.com
NVAR Top Producer
NVAR Multi-Million Dollar Club
Life Member L&F Chairman’s Club

Your REALTORS*
Next Door

Mary Hovland
703-946-1775
Cathy DeLoach
571-276-9421

BUZZ & COURTNEY
JORDAN
Your Local Father/Daughter Team!

703-503-1866 or 703-503-1835
TheJordanTeam@longandfoster.com
www.TheJordanTeam.com

BARBARA NOWAK
& GERRY STAUDTE
“My Virginia Home Team”
703-473-1803, 703-309-8948

gerry.staudte@longandfoster.com
 www.MyVirginiaHomeTeam.com

room, Living room w/gas fpl & vault ceiling, Dining
room, M/L MBR suite w/2 walk-in closets, Sunroom, Loft
& Guest suite, Hdwds, Neutral carpet, unfin W/O LL
w/rough in BA, Huge deck. (50+ OK)

MARSHA WOLBER
Lifetime Member NVAR Top Producers
Top 5% of Agents Nationally
www.marshawolber.com

Cell: 703-618-4397

Burke $274,000
This attractive Townhome is nestled on a richly wooded lot.
Home features 3 BR’S, 1 1/2 Baths, New Glass Slider steps
you out to a private Patio to enjoy your morning coffee, New
Carpeting, New Vanity in half bath and much more

Call Sheila Adams 703.503.1895

Gainesville, Heritage Hunt 55+ (50+ ok) $489,900
MAIN LEVEL LIVING AT ITS BEST! 2 BR, 3 BA, Grmt Kit w/SS
appls, 42”cabs, island, granite, Fam rm, Liv rm, Din rm, MBR
w/Calif Clsts, Den, Rec rm, Workshop, frnt & rear Porch,
BEAUTIFUL LOT, Irrig sys, 2 car Gar. UPGRADES GALORE!

www.HeritageHuntHomes.com

COMING SOON!
Fairfax Station

5 BR, 3.5 BA brick Rambler
with finished walk-out lower level

on beautiful 5 acre, flat lot!
Call Amanda for more information!

Gainesville
$435,000

Heritage Hunt
55+  3 lvl beauty
– main level mas-
ter.  3 BR, 3 BA,
Gourmet Kitchen
w/42” maple cabs
& island, corian
centers & SS
appls, Brkfst

Oakton $1,059,000
Elegance abounds in this spacious 3-level home set on premium lot in the
heart of Oakton. Upgraded throughout, this 4 bedroom, 4.5 bath home with
brick on 3 sides, beautiful hardwood floors, 3 fireplaces, screen porch, 2 car
garage makes the perfect home for everyday living or gracious entertaining.
Absolutely move-in condition – everything has been done and more!

silestone, updated baths, hardwood flooring, new car-
peting and fabulous family room addition. Freshly
painted throughout with decorator touches! Close to
VRE, Metrobus & top-tier schools!

Fairfax
$499,000

One level liv-
ing at its
Best! This
Rambler has
it all –
updated
eat-in kitchen
with 42”
cabinets &

Clifton
$574,900

Opportunity
Knocks!

Mid century,
all brick ram-
bler has great
bones! 4 bed-
rooms, 3
baths, semi
circular drive-

way. Sited on 5 gorgeous and rolling acres,  existing out-
buildings, perfect for horses or hobbies! Priced for the
lot value alone, this is a great opportunity to move to
Clifton and make this property your own!

Falls Church $465,000
Totally Renovated

This lovely 4 BR, 2 BA Cape Cod has been renovated top to bot-
tom. UL finished w/2 BR’s and full BA. New Kit w/SS appli, new
cabinets and heated Ceramic floor. And much more!

Warrenton $599,900
DC Side on 1.4 acres. Picturesque setting for this gracious
colonial with over 4500 square finished space. Classic center
hall with hardwood floors, first floor library, glorious sunroom
and so much more! Finished lower level with walkout to deck-
ing and gazebo. Large workshop and kennel with electricity.

FREE COMMUNITY SHREDDING DAY!

Saturday, April 21 from 10 a.m. till 1 p.m.
Burke Presbyterian Church (Oak Leather at Burke Centre Pkwy)

Clear out your filing cabinets, storage
closets and Home offices after tax season!

RAIN OR SHINE!
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www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-759-9190 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis
Realtor

Anne Morrow
Realtor

Vienna $1,525,000 Great Falls $3,195,000

Great falls $1,149,000

Great Falls $1,050,000

Great Falls $1,075,000

Great Falls $2,595,000

Great Falls $1,350,000

McLean $5,950,000

Ashburn $599,000

Great Falls $1,050,000

Great Falls $2,950,000

Great Falls $3,495,000 Great Falls $3,250,000

Great Falls $10,000,000

Great Falls $1,350,000
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